Large Volume Tank Products
 Pricing and Ordering
  Prices Effective July 18th, 2022	 Document 6123G
Large Volume Storage Tanks, Model ST....................................  2
Chilled Water Buffer Tanks, Model BT ........................................ 7
Hydraulic Separators / Hot Water Buffer Tanks, Model HT........ 9
Options for Models ST, BT, HT & XT.......................................... 11
Expansion Bladder Tanks, Model LEBT.................................... 12

Chilled Water Buffer Tank Pricing - Effective July 18, 2022
Model BT
Model Nomenclature
BT-buffer
Series Pressure
Carbon Steel Unlined Model in.in.in.in.
Options
by Laars)
H-hand hole
M-manway
X-none (std)
Manway / Hand Hole
H - Horizontal
V - Vertical
Configuration Dia.
Length
or
Height
1000
588
500
550
500
460
380
360
3- 316L stainless steel
4" FLG
4" FLG
4" FLG
4" FLG
2- Duplex stainless steel
Construction
     R-16 closed cell indoor or outdoor
Insulation
B - Bare tank (std)
I -  Insulating foam and topcoat
B
24
EDC
E- Carbon steel, epoxy lined
63.6376
lbs
Weight
4
N- Carbon steel
2" NPT
A
2000
1500
1040
1530
1350
141 60 6 114.00
155.00
153 54 6 132.00
1838" FLG
8" FLG
8" FLG
8" FLG
6" FLG
6
60 76.756
850
210

Model LEBT
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Series Diameter Height
Model inchesinchesinches
Dimensions and List Pricing
(C) (ref)(B)
Carbon Steel Overall HeightTank HeightDiameter
(D)
Ring Diameter
inches
Top Tapping
13
 ASME Code Sec VIII Div 1  Heavy duty butyl rubber Optional stainless steel
 NSF 61 bladder for replaceable bladder construction:
potable water  Large flanged opening for easy  316L tanks carry a limited
 125 psi design pressure bag replacement 10-year tank warranty
 12 psi factory charge  Carbon steel heads, shell  Duplex tanks carry a limited
 240°F maximum temperature and couplings 25-year tank warranty
 4" skirt tank support  Standard 1-year warranty
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12* 13*
L E B T - - -
Optional Construction
A- Carbon steel & 150 psi
B- Carbon steel & foam with topcoat
C- Carbon steel, 150 psi, & foam with topcoat
2- Duplex stainless steel
D- Duplex stainless steel & 150 psi
E- Duplex stainless steel & foam with topcoat
F- Duplex stainless steel, 150 psi, & foam / topcoat
3- 316L stainless steel
G- 316L stainless steel & 150 psi
H- 316L stainless steel & foam with topcoat
J- 316L stainless steel, 150psi, & foam / topcoat
* Characters 12 and 13 are used
for optional construction only.
* Add appropriate 13th character to model number. Stainless steel models are priced upon request.
$2,470
$2,470
$2,470
$2,470
$2,470
$2,470
Adder
150 psi*
$3,150
$3,150

Expansion Bladder Tank (Large) Pricing - Effective July 18, 2022
Model LEBT
Model Nomenclature
Standard Features
Dimensions and List Pricing
8589
82
76
Model
633
588
550
520
LEBT-36-085
LEBT-36-078
LEBT-36-072
LEBT-30-085
LEBT-30-075
LEBT-30-063
Carbon Steel
340
(B)
85
LEBT-48-120
LEBT-48-108
LEBT-48-096
LEBT-48-073
LEBT-42-093
LEBT-42-084
LEBT-42-081
LEBT-36-090
gallons
14
 150 psi ASME code  Incoloy heating elements  Channel iron skid base
construction  Painted steel jacket  Hinged door with
 Approved for 180°F operation  Insulation meets requirements keyed lock
 Glass-lined of ASHRAE 90.1b  Lifting lug access
 ASME temperature and  Magnesium anode rods  3-year limited warranty
pressure relief valve  Immersion thermostats with standard glass lining
 Internal fusing (above 120A)  Digital temperature display  6-year limited warranty with
 Magnetic contactors  Manual reset high limit optional double glass lining
 CSA Low lead certified  Terminal block connections  Stainless steel options available
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
E V
X - Immersion X - None
Thermostats A - Safety door interlock
0150 0800 (standard) B - Shunt trip disconnect*
0200 1000 A - Electric Step C - Safety door interlock and
0250 1250 Controller for Shunt trip disconnect*
0300 1500 36-144kW unit *Separate mounting
0400 2000 B - Electric Step
0500 2500 Controller for
0600 162-234kW unit
C - Electric Step X - None
Controller for A - LWCO
252-360kW unit B - Pressure gauge
C - Manway*
A - 240V single phase D - LWCO
B - 240V three phase Pressure gauge
J - 208V single phase E - LWCO
K - 208V three phase Manway*
Q - 400V three phase F - Pressure gauge
W -277V single phase X - None Manway*
X - 480V three phase A - BMS contacts G - LWCO
Y - 380V three phase B - Alarm bell Pressure gauge
Z - 415V three phase C - BMS contacts Manway*
N - 600V three phase and alarm bell *250 gal. & higher
015 054 1201&2 2161&3 2881&3 X - None X - None
018 060 1351&2 2521&3 3241&3 A - 7-day A - High water pressure switch
030 0721 1441&2 2701&3 3601&3 B - 24-hour B - Low water pressure switch
036 0901 1621&2 C - 7-day & 24 hour C - High & Low pressure switches
045 1081&2 1801&3 D - Double glass
1. 72kW-360 kW available for three phase only
2. Not available for 150 gallon
3. Check price sheets on next pages for
    models with these kW sizes
Commercial Electric Water Heater Pricing - Effective July 18, 2022
Model EV
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Series Controller Type Interlock/Disconnect Options
Pressure Switch Options
Size(Gallons)
Waterside Options
Voltage
Control Options
kW Clock / Lining Options
15
E Approx.
Ship Weight
Model Gallons
Floor to Jacket Floor to Cold Depth Back of Heater Water
Commercial Electric Water Heater Pricing - Effective July 18, 2022
Model EV
Dimensions
A
lbs
EV0150 150 90 67-1/2" 32" 7-3/4" 38-3/4" 16" 1-1/2" NPT 650
Max kW Heater Top Dia. Water Inlet to Hot Water Out Connection
B C D
750
EV0250 250 162 92" 34" 19-1/2" 40-3/4" 17" 1-1/2" NPT 1165
EV0200 200 162 80" 32" 7-3/4" 38-3/4" 17" 1-1/2" NPT
1350
EV0400 400 162 80" 46" 22-1/2" 52-3/4" 23" 2" NPT 1590
EV0300 300 162 80" 40" 21" 40-3/4" 20" 2" NPT
1700
EV0600 600 216 92" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT 2010
EV0500 500 162 92" 46" 22-1/2" 52-3/4" 23" 2" NPT
2450
EV1000 1000 360 128" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT 3160
EV0800 800 270 104" 52" 24-1/2" 58-3/4" 26" 2-1/2" NPT
3792
EV1500 1500 360 129" 64" 27-1/2" 70-3/4" 32" 3" 4550
EV1250 1250 360 133" 58" 26" 64-3/4" 29" 3"
6553
5460
EV2500 2500 360 144" 76" 30-1/2" 82-3/4" 38" 3"
EV2000 2000 360 140" 70" 29-1/2" 76-3/4" 35" 3"
16
Wattage 150 200 250 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1250 1500 2000 2500

Hot Water Generator Pricing - Effective July 18, 2022
Model XT
Model Nomenclature
Series Configuration Dia. Height Optional Openings Pressure
I-Other by Laars
Options
V - Vertical (or length X - None S-125psi Characters
H - Horizontal horizontal) H-Hand hole H-150psi assigned
J - Insulated with steel jacket* F-Flange
Construction Insulation Hot Outlet Tapping
G- Carbon steel, glass-lined B - Bare tank B- 2½" NPT std 30-36" dia tanks
2- Duplex stainless steel I -  Insulating foam & topcoat C- 3" NPT std 42-84" dia tanks
     R-16 closed cell in/outdoor D-4" NPT
2.  Prices shown in this section are for the tube bundles only, and do not include tank prices or control package prices.
3.  For options, refer to the "Options" page in this price book.  Manways are not required on hot water generators.
7.  Control packages for Steam-to-Water or Water-to-Water, self actuating, electronic or pneumatic are available.
     Contact Laars for pricing of control packages.
8.  The first step in sizing a hot water generator is to know how much hot water is needed.  To assist in selecting the
     correct tube bundle, please complete the following information and return it to our office at Orders@Laars.com.
     We will calculate the bundle based on the information you provide.
     R-12 open cell indoor use only S-Special
*May increase lead time Note: Inlet/outlet water = 3"NPT std
Notes:
1.  Hot water generators are available in vertical and horizontal configurations, bare, jacketed/insulated or topcoated.
Customer Service and Product Support:  800.900.9276 • Fax 800.559.1583
Headquarters: 20 Industrial Way, Rochester, NH, USA  03867  • 603.335.6300  • Fax 603.335.3355
9 Brigden Gate, Halton Hills, Ontario, Canada L7G 0A3 • 905.203.0600 • Fax 905.636.0666
                         www.Laars.com                          	Litho in U.S.A. © Laars Heating Systems 22-07  Document 6123G
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Because of the custom nature of these products, final package
pricing must be confirmed by Laars before an order will be accepted.
Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall Tube Bundle Single Wall Double Wall
04-12 $4,313 $6,832 06-12 $6,225 $10,798 08-18 $8,501 $15,450
04-18 $4,585 $7,104 06-18 $6,512 $11,084 08-24 $9,623 $16,572
04-24 $4,863 $7,383 06-24 $7,243 $11,815 08-30 $10,659 $17,607
04-30 $5,300 $7,819 06-30 $7,837 $12,410 08-36 $11,565 $18,514
04-36 $5,574 $8,093 06-36 $8,326 $12,899 08-42 $12,581 $19,529
04-42 $5,835 $8,354 06-42 $8,813 $13,386 08-48 $13,595 $20,544
04-48 $6,107 $8,626 06-48 $9,335 $13,908 08-54 $14,609 $21,558
04-54 $6,369 $8,888 06-54 $9,784 $14,357 08-60 $15,744 $22,692
04-60 $6,645 $9,163 06-60 $10,250 $14,823 08-66 $16,599 $23,549
04-66 $6,926 $9,445 06-66 $10,808 $15,446 08-72 $17,470 $24,419
04-72 $7,192 $9,710 06-72 $11,251 $15,823 08-78 $18,425 $25,374
04-78 $7,512 $10,031 06-78 $11,513 $16,086 08-84 $19,377 $26,326
04-84 $7,831 $10,350 06-84 $11,774 $16,347 08-90 $20,816 $27,765
04-90 $8,178 $10,696 06-90 $12,492 $17,065 08-96 $22,253 $29,202